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Custom-Printed Stickers at Economical Prices 
•  Choose from an assortment of standard shapes/sizes      •  White vinyl (other materials available, please call) 
•  Full color (4-color process) high-quality digital printing     •  Choose from permanent or removable adhesive 
•  2 years outdoor durability                                             •  Pricing is all inclusive; no additional set-up fees 
•  Quick Turnaround—5 to 10 working days                      •  Low minimums—get as few as 500

Digitally Printed Stickers (Decals)            4-color process (full color)  
Small—Circles or Squares w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                2- or 3-inch         Circle or Square               $ 245.00                $ 25.00 
1,000             2- or 3-inch         Circle or Square               $ 295.00                $ 30.00 
2,500             2- or 3-inch         Circle or Square               $ 495.00                $ 40.00 
5,000             2- or 3-inch         Circle or Square               $ 825.00                $ 50.00 
 

Small—Ovals or Rectangles w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                   2” x 4”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 250.00                $ 25.00 
1,000                2” x 4”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 295.00                $ 30.00 
2,500                2” x 4”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 500.00                $ 40.00 
5,000                2” x 4”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 835.00                $ 50.00 
 

Medium—Circles or Squares w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                    4-inch             Circle or Square               $ 255.00                $ 30.00 
1,000                 4-inch             Circle or Square               $ 300.00                $ 35.00 
2,500                 4-inch             Circle or Square               $ 595.00                $ 45.00 
5,000                 4-inch             Circle or Square               $ 935.00                $ 55.00 
 

Medium—Ovals or Rectangles w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                    3” x 5”           Oval or Rectangle             $ 265.00                $ 30.00 
1,000                 3” x 5”           Oval or Rectangle             $ 325.00                $ 35.00 
2,500                 3” x 5”           Oval or Rectangle             $ 595.00                $ 45.00 
5,000                 3” x 5”           Oval or Rectangle             $ 950.00                $ 55.00 
 

Large—Circles or Squares w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                    5-inch              Circle or Square               $ 295.00                $ 35.00 
1,000                 5-inch              Circle or Square               $ 355.00                $ 55.00 
2,500                 5-inch              Circle or Square               $ 795.00                $ 75.00 
5,000                 5-inch              Circle or Square            $ 1,295.00                $ 95.00 
 

Large—Ovals or Rectangles w/ radius corners 
Quantity                   Size                          Shape                              Price                   Shipping (est.) 

500                   4” x 6”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 295.00                $ 35.00 
1,000                4” x 6”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 365.00                $ 55.00 
2,500                4” x 6”             Oval or Rectangle             $ 795.00                $ 75.00 
5,000                4” x 6”             Oval or Rectangle          $ 1,295.00                $ 95.00 

STICKERS (DECALS)—DIGITAL PRINTING PRICING & INFORMATION

Terms & Conditions: Artwork must be supplied following AC specifications or production fees may be charged at a $80 per hour rate. Pdf content proof via email included. Must be 4-color process or utilize 4-color 
process colors (process builds). Typical turnaround time is 5-10 business days upon proof approval. Proofs typically delivered within 24-48 hours of artwork turn over. Above listed shipping is estimated continental U.S. 
standard ground only. Actual shipping charges may vary. Additional shipping charges may be added for residential delivery. 10 percent overs/unders billable. Prices subject to change without notification.
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For quantities over 5,000,  
non-standard shapes/sizes, material 
options, or spot color applications—
please call or email for pricing.


